
DIMANCHE  08  SEPT  2024 Allure Moyenne

DÉPART  8 H
ORCHAISE 0 0
Chemin P. de Landes MARCHÉ 5 5,0
JUSSÉ 1,1 6,1
LANDES LE GAULOIS 4,5 10,6
LE BREUIL 4,2 14,8
VILLEBOUZON 2,5 17,3
VILLEMARDY 3,3 20,6
PÉRIGNY 3,4 24,0
COULOMMIERS LA TOUR 5,7 29,7
VILLETRUN 1,4 31,1
OUCQUES 11,2 42,3
ST LÉONARD 6,6 48,9
PONTIJOU 11,0 59,9
VILLEBERFOL 3,4 63,3
FERME D'ENZIN 3,0 66,3
CHAMPIGNY EN BEAUCE 2,3 68,6
AVERDON 5,5 74,1
ST BOHAIRE 5,8 79,9
ST LUBIN 5,6 85,5
ORCHAISE 4,0      89,5

23 km/h




